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(257) 60m prekazky [91,4cm] - Dorastenci :: Séria A Beh B

#

1
2
3
4

St.é.
(320)
(111)
(121)
(57)

Meno

b COUFAL Prokop
Em VARGA Maros
gim GUNOVSKY Marek
gim KURUCZ Norbert

Nar.

1999
1999
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina
Atletika Jihlava
SK SOG Nitra
Slavia Trencin o.z.
Slovan Duslo Sala

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
8,99
9,47
9,77
10,79
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